Supersport Manx Grand Prix - Saturday 23 August 2025

Pos No Rider

1 1 Jamie Williams
2 2 Chris Cook

3 3 Andrew Farrell

4 4 Adrian Harrison
5 5 Michael Rees

6 6  Craig Szczypek

7 7  Johnny Stewart
8 8 Michael Gahan
9 9  Ryan Whitehall
10 10 Daniel Forbes

11 11 Toby Shann

12 e e

13 e

14 e

15 15 Michael Mace
16 16 Caomhan Canny
17 17 Liam Chawke

18 18 Radley Hughes
19 19 Tom Snow

20 - -

21 42 Don Gilbert

22 21 Graham McAleese
23 63 Grant Thomson*
24 23 Ryan Garside

25 25 Shaun Evans

26 31 Owen Monaghan
27 70 Eddy Wormald*
28 65 Lee Hara*

29 24 MarkJackson

30 57 James Doy*

31 26 Justin Collins

32 50 William Burchell
33 58 Matthieu Pauchard*
34 44 Kieran Brockie
35 27 Dennis Booth
36 39 Stuart McCann
37 28 Erik Kjuus

38 46 Tim Walsh

39 30 Kevin Rigot

40 49 Leon Donaghy
41 29 Paul Marley

42 37 Michael Mackinnon
43 51 Jack Sim

44 40 Andy Lovett

23/08/2025 12:20:12

Start List

Machine

Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R T-Bike
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Suzuki GSXR-600
Triumph 675R T-Bike

Triumph ST765RS
Suzuki GSXR - 750
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Triumph 675
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Suzuki GSXR - 600
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600
Triumph 675R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600RR
Kawasaki ZX-636R
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Honda CBR600RR

Sponsor

NCE Racing

No Sponsor

Excolo powered by Steadplan
Brook Built Racing

Space Centre Storage

Manor flooring, Oxman carpentry
Granite Moto, Wilma Dunn
Newline Elite Group

WR Racing / Reel Networks
FB Racing/DTF Commercials
Cowton Racing JW Trackdays

Mike Mace Racing supporters Club
Caomhan Canny Racing Suzuki Gsxr750
Chawkie racing supporters club
Rad Hughes

tbc

AKR Racing

GMAC RACING R6
Thepeoplesbike/FVS

Wignalls Chartered Surveyors

No sponsor

Owen Monaghan Racing
Woodworm Racing

Doors plus floors.ie

RM Controls

TruFit Windscreens

Collins Racing Weeman

RWEC, SRA, EdanConstruction, Club49
Liaudat et fils Racing

WR Racing/NPORS /Wychwood Park
Dennis Booth racing

N&G

Aware Moto Racing

Peak Racing #27

Kiiwii Meca Racing / Team gazzz 58
Hosker Racing / R Lancaster & Son
Marley Landrovers

Mackinnon Racing

Fastlane Moto

AWL Engineering Itd

MANX GRAND PRIX

Start Time
13:00:00
13:00:10
13:00:20
13:00:30
13:00:40
13:00:50
13:01:00
13:01:10
13:01:20
13:01:30
13:01:40

13:02:20
13:02:30
13:02:40
13:02:50
13:03:00
13:03:20
13:03:30
13:03:40
13:03:50
13:04:00
13:04:10
13:04:20
13:04:30
13:04:40
13:04:50
13:05:00
13:05:10
13:05:20
13:05:30
13:05:40
13:05:50
13:06:00
13:06:10
13:06:20
13:06:30
13:06:40
13:06:50
13:07:00
13:07:10
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Supersport Manx Grand Prix - Saturday 23 August 2025

Pos No Rider

45 33 Ross Orchard

46 34 \Victor Ortega

47 54 Brandon Kavanagh*
48 60 Peter Lionel*

49 61 Thibaud Erwan Guilhem Doutre*
50 69 Tiziano Rosati*
51 59 Nicolas Therouin*
52 36 Emmett Burke

53 68 David McArthur*
54 62 Wayne Avis*

55 e -

56 48 Pete Gibson

57 38 Richard Kay

58 35 Colin Croft

59 43 Stuart Clotworthy
60 53 Blake Kelly*

61 41 Noel Carroll

62 64 Sam Naughton*
63 55 CraigKennelly*
64 56 Hamish Tarr*

23/08/2025 12:20:12

MANX GRAND PRIX

Start List

Machine

Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Triumph ST765RS
Triumph ST765RS
Yamaha YZF-R6
Honda CBR600RR
Ducati Panigale V2
Suzuki GSXR - 600
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Triumph 675R
Honda CBR600RR
Suzuki GSXR-600
Honda CBR600RR
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Honda CBR600RR
Honda CBR600RR

Sponsor

D & L CONSTRUCTION

KS Performance

Roadhouse Macau Racing

TEAM PETER RACING

Les Merguez

C.0.R.A.S stampaggio

ProSpeed MotoSport

Daytona Motorcycles Ruislip
Fostec Engineering

JMJ Groundworks Ltd

Haycraft Build / NT Racing
Reckle55Racing/Romans8:28Racing
Croft Electrical contractors

SLP Racing

Unrestricted Isle

DLP Racing Yamaha R6
Blindsmart.IM

lan Lougher Racing ILR
MRB,Bayride,Ozzy Performance, PSi

Start Time
13:07:20
13:07:30
13:07:40
13:07:50
13:08:00
13:08:10
13:08:20
13:08:30
13:08:40
13:08:50
13:09:10
13:09:20
13:09:30
13:09:40
13:09:50
13:10:00
13:10:10
13:10:20
13:10:30
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